

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 393 of 2020

Chandulal Sahu & Ors. **Versus** The Managing Director & Ors.

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel

12.06.2023	<p>Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant submits that amended cause title has already been filed.</p> <p>Delay in filing the amended cause title is condoned.</p> <p>List the matter for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>
Ankit	