

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WA No. 393 of 2020

(died) Chandulal Sahu Through Legal Heirs and Others **Versus** The Managing Director
and Others

Division Bench:-

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal**

15.06.2024	<p>Mr. Sudhir Sharma, Counsel for the Appellants. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this matter along with WA No.501 of 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Prashant