



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WA No. 393 of 2020**

(Died) CHANDULAL SAHU, Through Legal Heirs

**versus**

THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>02/09/2024</b></p> <p>Yogesh</p>	<p>List along with WA Nos.270/2021 and 501/2023.</p> <p><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
--	---